
CHOOSE YOUR 
PROTEIN 

1. 2.CHOOSE YOUR
BUILD

BEEF HOT DOG

BACON WRAPPED DOG

CHICKEN SAKE SAUSAGE  

THAI RED CURRYWÜRST

BEYOND HOT ITALIAN

PLANT-BASED BURGER 

CHEESEBURGER 

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

$9

$10

$10

$10

$10

$13

$12

                       $12

$9

$11

ONE NIGHT IN BANKOK
RED CURRY SAUCE, SOM TUM SLAW, KAFFIR 
PEANUTS, Thai basil, pickled JALAPEñOs

HULI-HULI
sweet ginger glaze, bouillonnaise, pineapple 
& jalapeño relish, crispy fried onions, scallions

SOOO CALI
WILD ARUGULA, AVOCADO, TOMATO, 
CRIPSY ONIONS, SPICY BASIL AIOLI

LITTLE MULE
white american cheese, avocado, pickled 
jalapeños, cotija cheese, fried egg, chipotle mayo

HAWAII FIVE-OY
BIG ISLAND LAVA MAYO, PICKLED RED CABBAGE, 
CHILE OIL 

WÜRSTSALAT
BUTTER LETTUCE, HERBS, PICKLED VEG,
TOMATO, AVOCADO, HAUS VINAIGRETTE

BREAKFAST 
BURRITO
HAUS BURRITO
THREE EGGS, SMOKED paprika tots, WHITE 
AMERICAN CHEESE, MAPLE SRIRACHA, 
NUESKE'S BACON, FLOUR TORTILLA

VEGAN BURRITO
JUST SCRAMBLE, SMOKED paprika tots, 
CARAMELIZED ONIONS, Avocado, maple 
sriracha, Chipotle mayo, FLOUR TORTILLA

$4

$4

$9

$7

FRIES or TOTS 

ONION RINGS 

BáNH Mì POUTINE
CRISPY FRIES, HOISIN GRAVY, SPICY PICKLES, 
AGED CHEDDAR, pickled JALAPEñOs

SALTY MALTY 
SALTED CARAMEL SHAKE, MALT, DULCE 
CRIsPEARLS, SALTED CARAMEL DRIZZLE

$4
$8glass    $32bottle

$5Miller/PBR   $6cans

SODA   WINE
BEER  




